
2024 - 2025 DVM Didactic Calendar

Fall 2024

Class of 2028 Orientation Aug. 2, 5-6 Friday, Monday-Tuesday

Classes Begin Aug. 8 Thursday 

End of Drop / Add Aug. 20 Tuesday 

Holiday: Labor Day - No Classes Sept. 2 Monday 

Withdrawal Deadline Oct. 21 Monday 

Fall Break - No Classes Nov. 1 Friday 

Last Day of Classes prior to 

Thanksgiving Break 

Nov. 22 Friday 

Holiday: Thanksgiving - No Classes  Nov. 25–29 Monday - Friday 

Last Day of Term Dec. 13 Friday 

Grades Due Dec. 16 Monday, 12 PM 



Spring 2025

Classes Begin Jan. 2 Thursday

End of Drop / Add Jan. 10 Friday 

Holiday: Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jan. 20 Monday 

Last Day of Classes prior to Spring Break Feb. 28 Friday 

Spring Break  Mar. 3 - 7 Monday – Friday 

Withdrawal Deadline Mar. 20 Thursday 

Last Day of Term May 10 Friday 

Grades Due May 12 Monday, 12 PM 




